
15 January 2016 Page 1 of 2 

COR d9b_awardnotice_en 

 

WORKS CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Contract title: Dredging of Jegricka river within ECOWAM project 

Location – South-Backa district, AP Vojvodina, Serbia 

 

1. Type of procedure 

   Local open tender 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

   HUSRB/1602/11/0010-TD-02, 11
th
 June 2018 

3. Lot number and lot title 

    N/A 

4. Contract number and value 

 Contract number: HUSRB/1602/11/0010-TD-02, Amount: 59.002.650,00 RSD  

5. Date of award of the contract 

   28.08.2018. 

6. Number of tenders received 

   2 

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

Consortium: 

“PTP DUBRAVA” d.o.o. Bajmok - leader 

Doža Djerdja 9-15 

24210 Bajmok  

 

“Lukač putevi” D.O.O. Temerin - member 

 Salaš 21,  

 21235 Temerin 

 

 DTD “SEVERNA BAČKA” DOO Subotica - member 

 Trg Cara Jovana Nenada 2/I 

 24000 Subotica, Srbija 

 

8. Duration of contract 

13 months  



15 January 2016 Page 2 of 2 

COR d9b_awardnotice_en 

9. Contracting Authority  

Public water management company Vode Vojvodine Novi Sad 

       Bulevar Mihajla Pupina no. 25, 21000 Novi Sad 

 

10. Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) N°236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014 

laying down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for 

financing external action  

Regulation (eu) no 231/2014 of the european parliament and of the council of 11 March 

2014 establishing an Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance (IPA II) 

Commission implementing regulation (eu) no 447/2014 of 2 May 2014 on the specific 

rules for implementing Regulation (EU) No 231/2014 of the European Parliament and of 

the Council establishing an Instrument for Pre-accession assistance (IPA II) 

 


